
B
lo

o
d

 p
re

s
s
u

re
 a

n
d

 P
u

ls
e

 r
a

te
 

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 °
C

 

 

CANDIDATE NAME:  

               NEUROLOGICAL OBSERVATION CHART 

PATIENT NAME: HOSPITAL NO: DATE:  TIME: 

 
TIME 

                        
TIME 

C
O

M
A

 S
C

A
L

E
 

 E
y
e

 o
p

e
n

in
g

 

(E
) 

Spontaneous 4 

To sound 3 

To pressure 2 

None 1 

Not testable NT 

                        
Eyes closed 

by swelling 

= C 

                       
                       
                       
                       

V
e

rb
a

l 

re
s
p

o
n

s
e

 

(V
) 

Orientated 5 

Confused 4 

Words 3 

Sounds 2 

None 1 

Not testable NT 

                        
Endotracheal 

tube or 

tracheostomy 

=T 

                       
                       
                       
                       
                       

B
e

s
t 

m
o

to
r 

re
s
p

o
n

s
e

 

(M
) 

Obeys commands 6 

Localising 5 

Normal flexion 4 

Abnorma flexion 3 

Extension 2 

None 1 

Not testable NT 

                        
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       

1 
 

 
2 

 

 
3 

4 

       5 

     6 

     7 

 
 

8 

 
Pupil scale 

(mm) 

 

240 

230 

220 

210 

200 

190 

180 

170 

160 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

90 

80 

70 

60 

50 

40 

30 

Respiration 20 

10 

                        
 
40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
+ reacts 

- no reaction 

c eye closed 

                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       
                       

 

 
PUPILS 

 

Right 
Size 

Reaction 
                       
                       

 

Left 
Size 

Reaction 
                       
                       

 

L
IM

B
 M

O
V

E
M

E
N

T
 

 

A
rm

s
 

Normal power 

Mild weakness 

Severe weakness 

Spastic flexion 

Extension 

No response 

                        

 
Record right 

(R) and left (L) 

seperately if 

there is a 

difference 

between the 

two sides 

                       
                       
                       
                       
                       

 

L
e

g
s
 

Normal power 

Mild weakness 

Severe weakness 

Extension 

No response 

                       
                       
                       
                       
                       

Total GCS Score                         
Oxygen Saturations                         
Initials                         



 


