ENT NAM	1E:		HOS	DIT	\ I \ K I	-																			
				1117	AL IN	IO:						DA	TE:									TIN	ΛE:		
_		TIME																							TIME
<u>0</u>	5	Spontaneous 4																							
Eye opening (E)		To sound 3																							Eyes closed
оре (E)		To pressure 2																							by swelling
Eye		None 1		-				_																	= C
ш	IN	ot testable NT Orientated 5								_															
Φ		Confused 4						1																	Endotrachea
bal ons		Words 3																							tube or
Ver		Sounds 2																							tracheostom
3																									=T
				-					-																
	Obey	Localising 5		+				-																	
oto 1se	N			1				1	$\dashv$																
it m ipor (M)	Abn																								
Bes		Extension 2						耳	Ţ																
_	K.I		$\vdash \vdash$		$\vdash$	Н		_	4	-						Н									
	N		$\vdash \vdash$	+				$\dashv$	$\dashv$												_	-			
• 1		240	$\vdash$	+		H		寸	$\dashv$	-						H									
																									40
<ul><li>2</li><li>3</li></ul>																								38	39 38
		200																							37 ° 36 ° 3
		190 gg								_															
		စ္တ 180		-																					35 at
	ď	170			<del>+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++</del>						34 ed E														
4	7	160																							—33
		ත 150 ව 140																							31
		130																							30
5										_															
	-	n 110																							
6	ā	2 100																							
7								_																	
,		60		-				_	-																
		50		-																					
8		40	$\vdash$	1	H	Н		$\dashv$	$\dashv$							Н									
nil scala	Reeniratio																								
	ινοσμιιαιίΟ							丁	Ţ																
` '/			$\vdash \vdash$		$\vdash$	Н		_	4	_						Н									
	Right		$\vdash \vdash$		$\vdash$	H		_	$\dashv$							H									+ reacts
UPILS	1 044	Size	$\vdash$	+		H		十	$\dashv$	$\dashv$						H		$\exists$							- no reaction
		Reaction		L																					c eye closed
									Ţ																
ς l				-					_																<b>.</b>
egs Arms				-	$\vdash$	$\vdash$		┪	$\dashv$							$\vdash$									Record right (R) and left (l
◀				+		H		$\dashv$	$\dashv$	$\dashv$						H									seperately if
_ [				1																					there is a
		Normal power																							difference
Js l			1				[	_																between the two sides	
Feć	Sev		+	$\vdash$		-		+	_								$\dashv$					$\vdash$			
GCS Score			$\vdash$	1	H	Н		$\dashv$	$\dashv$							Н									
								T																	
	3 4 5 6 7 8 pil scale (mm) UPILS GCS Score	Obeys Obeys No Obeys No Abn No Obeys No Abn No Abn No Abn No No Abn No A	Not testable NT Obeys commands 6 Localising 5 Normal flexion 4 Abnorma flexion 3 Extension 2 None 1 Not testable NT  None 1 Not testable NT  None 1 Not testable NT  1 240 230 220 210 200 200 3 90 180 170 4 ue 150 90 110 6 90 150 90 110 6 90 80 7 60 80 7 60 80 80 7 7 60 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT  Obeys commands 6 Localising 5 Normal flexion 4 Abnorma flexion 3 Extension 2 None 1 Not testable NT  1 240 2 200 2 200 2 200 2 200 3 3 8 9 180 4 9 190 4 9 150 5 130 6 9 100 6	Not testable NT	Not testable NT	Not testable NT